Dimensions (mm)
AR E) I
4 | 760 | 650 1.50 | 2.60
5 | 810 ] 7.00] 2.00]3.10
6 | 860 | 7.50] 2.50 | 3.60
- . . 7 [ 9.10 | 8.00] 3.00[4.10
‘ 010 ‘ — (N+DX0.50£0.05 — B Specifications(Aif%) : 8 | 9.60 | 8.50 3.50 | 4.60
00 T (N-D*0S00.03 4+ Voltage rating(#i5& Hi k) : 50V AC/DC 9 110.10 ) 9.00 1 4.00 | 5.10
—0.50£0.05 ‘ 0.50£0,08 —H 0.50£0.03 i ge rat g(?}‘EEE£> 10 [ 10.60 | 9.50 | 4.50 [ 5.60
| —H{—0.30£0.03] | {—f{-— 0304003 e Current rating(4 72 H1¥i) : 0.4A AC/DC 11 T 1.10 110000 500 1610
‘ UUUHUHUUUHUHHUUHUHHUUHUU o Reinforcing « Withstanding voltage(Jiif £ {i) : 200V AC/minute 12 [ 11.60 | 10.50] 5.50 | 6.60
‘ 2 g Loyer o Temperature range( TAEIRE) : -25°C~+85°C ii gég }}28 g'gg ;'ég
| g g » Insulation resistance( 444 i f) :=>500MQ 15 [ 13.10 [ 12.00] 7.00 | 8.10
! T * « Contact resistance(#filt HBH) : <20mQ 16 51?8 ggg ;-(5)8 g-?g 520
. e 17 | 14. } . .
bes Layout o . After environmental testing(FELIINE) : <40mQ 12901350 850 (960
19 [15.10 | 14.00[ 9.00 [10.10
77 _——— = RECOMMENDED FFC/FPC DIM. 20 1 15.60 | 14.50] 9.50 |10.60
21 [ 16.10 | 15.00] 10.00]11.10
22 | 16.60 | 15.50] 10.50|11.60
23 | 17.10| 16.00] 11.00]12.10
0505 W R S-XX P1-LP SN XX 24 [17.60 | 16.50 11.50]12.60
O 000 ©® ®©@® ® © 25 [18.10 [ 17.00] 12.00]13.10
. 26 | 18.60 | 17.50] 12.50]13.60
e, £ s I 27 [19.10 | 18.00] 13.00]14.10
‘ @il WWAFER 28 | 19.60 | 18.50] 13.50|14.60
A | QIMIB S 29 |20.10 | 19.00] 14.00]15.10
R-90° (T RO 30 [20.60 | 19.50] 14.50]15.60
@M I 31 [ 21.10 | 20.00] 15.00]16.10
S-SMT 32 | 21.60 | 20.50] 15.50]16.60
OPINAL: 33 [22.10 | 21.00[ 16.00[17.10
XX 34 [ 22.60 | 21.50] 16.50]17.60
| B N R . . . .
©EPINGLE AT 3 200 [ 22801701860
‘ ¢ ‘ FPCHY, : : olio
0202003 0508005 —— | 2,00~ PLTPCAS, > 37 [24.10] 23.00[ 18.00[19.10
" [‘ o M 38 | 24:60 | 23.50] 18.50]19:60
j J] LP-LCP 94V-0 94V-2 39 [25.10 | 24.00] 19.00]20.10
llallaliallallallallallallallallaliallallallalIallallallallaliallallalls T 1 @ LA Gl 4 Vi 44 40 | 25.60 | 24.50] 19.5020.60
E%E *01-107  *02-20”  *03-3U”  *05-5U" 41 | 26.10 | 25.00| 20.00|21.10
® s #10-10U”  *15-150" 30300  *50-50U" 42 [ 26.60 | 25.50[ 20.50[21.60
| ‘ SN-HEEFER (T0-120U7)  SN1-$524 (120U"Min. ) 32 53‘28 %g-gg %}'(5)8 gég
SW-4EEY ST : : : :
L ) — @Fﬁf%% i 45 [ 28.10 | 27.00] 22.00[23.10
] o - 46 [ 28.60 [ 27.50[ 22.50[23.60] 5.70
A GG 47 [ 29.10 | 28.00] 23.00[24.10
48 | 29.60 | 28.50[ 23.50[24.60
49 [30.10 | 29.00[ 24.00[25.10
50 [ 30.60 | 29.50[ 24.50(25.60
51 [ 31.10 | 30.00] 25.00]26.10
52 [ 31.60 | 30.50] 25.5026.60
53 [32.10 | 31.00[ 26.00[27.10
\ 4005 \ 54 |32.60 | 31.50] 26.50|27.60
‘ = ‘ 55 33.10 [ 32.00] 27.00]28.10
56 | 33.60 | 32.50] 27.5028.60
57 | 34.10 | 33.00] 28.00[29.10
] - 58 | 34.60 | 33.50] 28.5029.60
0505WRS-XXP1-LPSN| LCP UL 94V-0 LCP UL 94V-0 | Phosphor Bronze Brass 0505T. 0505H 1,000Pcs 59 135.10 | 34.00] 29.00130.10
PART NO Material(Housing) Material(Slider) | Material(Contacts) [Material(Fixed Tabs) | Suitable CSWB Terminal| Q’ ty/Bag 60 |35.60 | 34.50] 29.50130.60
R - . ¥HS PART NO
GENERAL TOLERANCE R & RiEEBA 3 0505WRS-XXP1-LPSN
+0. ¢ .
X FO03 ot ecomectors Dongguan Siweb Connectors CO.,LTD [ 5,42 T1TLE
XX +0.2 .
N N A 0.50 mm Crimp Style connectors
XXX +0.1 | 4%k APPD | Hif% CHK #:[& DR HH DATA g
- 9 Ry o 2 NUMBER | 15 e /
AR | Hehsk AT % DRESCRTPT .. S Falk  PROJECT " ) FLAZ UNIT |EGfi] SCALE |81 NUMBER iz REV
F DATE [ o v | (e AZ I Py %% DESCRIPTION k% CHK | il APPD = e 2007/05/03 |\ n A-055 A

1

2 |

Z

5 | b6 |

8




